
COMM NE COR OF SE1/4, RUN S 536.
RUN W 493.01 FT, S 261.48 FT, E 
260.08 FT TO POB & EX 1.46 AC DE

ALLEN WILLIE B/ALLEN ONI T
377 NW SENIOR CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

32-2S-16-01807-003

0200 MOBILE HOME
03

32216.00 1.00/

04/17/2025 MLU

09/21/2023 JB 1.49 11,175 0 0 11,175
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3

80,003
8,200
11,175
99,378

0
99,378

0
99,378
99,378

0

99,378

1435/1471 4/13/2021 QC U V 11 3,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HUDSON ROBERTA

ALLEN WILLIE B

0948/2645 3/01/2002 QC Q V 01 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERTA HUDSON (RETAI

VALARIE MCCOY & JAM
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000046865 Mobile Home 03/29/2023

HX Base Yr

220 NW SENIOR CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0200 02 1,620 109.5000 89.79 145,460 1992 1992 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1620

BAS 1,620 100 2024 1,620 80,003

1,620 1,620 80,003

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=19,9] E60 S27 W60 N27 $
.

BAS
2024

60

27

60

27

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2024 2023 100 7,000

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,200

8,200

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.49 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 11,175


